
Faculty     

Sl. Name Email ID Institutional   

1 Dr. Vinita Singh Sahay, Director director@iimbg.ac.in    

2 Dr. Medha Srivastava medha@iimbg.ac.in   

3 Dr. Prabhat Ranjan prabhat@iimbg.ac.in   

4 Dr. Sabyasachi Mohapatra sabya@iimbg.ac.in   

5 Dr. Samant Saurabh samant@iimbg.ac.in   

6 Dr. Anirban Sengupta anirbans@iimbg.ac.in   

7 Dr. Nidhi Mishra nidhi.m@iimbg.ac.in   

8 Dr. Chandan Parsad chandan.p@iimbg.ac.in   

9 Dr. Madan Lal Yadav madan.l@iimbg.ac.in   

10 Dr. Chiranjit Das chiranjit.d@iimbg.ac.in   

11 Dr. Amresh Kumar amresh.k@iimbg.ac.in   

12 Dr. Teena Bharti teena.b@iimbg.ac.in   

13 Dr. Raveesh K raveesh.k@iimbg.ac.in   

14 Dr. Ramesh Roshan Das Guru ramesh.g@iimbg.ac.in   

15 Dr. Amit Kumar Srivastava amit.s@iimbg.ac.in   

16 Dr. Durba Banerjee durba.b@iimbg.ac.in   

17 Dr. Soumya Prakash Patra s.patra@iimbg.ac.in   

18 Dr. Srividya Raghavan srividya.r@iimbg.ac.in   

19 Dr. Archana Patro archana.p@iimbg.ac.in   

20 Dr. Nanda Choudhury nanda.c@iimbg.ac.in   

21 Dr. Remya Lathabhavan remya.l@iimbg.ac.in   

22 Dr. Aviral Kumar Tiwari aviral.t@iimbg.ac.in   

23 Dr. Rohit Agrawal rohit.a@iimbg.ac.in   

24 Dr. Swapnarag Swain swapnarag.s@iimbg.ac.in   

25 Dr. Sreelekha Mishra sreelekha.m@iimbg.ac.in   

26 Dr. Hari Venkatesh hari.venkatesh@iimbg.ac.in   

27 Dr. Urjani Chakravarty urjani.c@iimbg.ac.in   

28 Dr. Atma Prakash Ojha atma.p@iimbg.ac.in   

29 Dr. Ashish Sharma ashish.s@iimbg.ac.in   

30 Dr. Vittal Rangan S vittal.r@iimbg.ac.in   

31 Dr. Thasni T thasni.t@iimbg.ac.in   
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32 Dr. Sunil Kumar Cuddapah Venkata sunilkumar.cv@iimbg.ac.in   

33 Dr. Charu Naithani charu.n@iimbg.ac.in   

34 Dr. Supriya Kumar Ghatak supriya.g@iimbg.ac.in   

35 Dr. Raghunathan Krishankumar raghunathan.k@iimbg.ac.in   

36 Dr. Prabhu prabhu@iimbg.ac.in   

37 Dr. Muhammed Ashiq V ashiq.v@iimbg.ac.in   

38 Dr. Sanjay Kaushal sanjay.k@iimbg.ac.in   

39 Dr. Suresh KG suresh.g@iimbg.ac.in   

40 Dr. Vishal Ashok Wankhede vishal.w@iimbg.ac.in   

41 Dr. Gaurav Abhishek Tigga gaurav.t@iimbg.ac.in   

42 Dr. Johnson Abhishek Minz johnson.m@iimbg.ac.in   

43 Dr. Navin Kumar navin.k@iimbg.ac.in   

44 Dr. Molla Ramizur Rahman ramizur.r@iimbg.ac.in   

45 Dr. Bharati Singh bharati.s@iimbg.ac.in   

46 Dr. Sunanda Katewa sunanda.k@iimbg.ac.in   

47 Dr. Gargi Roy gargi.r@iimbg.ac.in   

48 Dr. Satish Chandra Ojha satish.o@iimbg.ac.in   

49 Dr. Suman Choudhary suman.c@iimbg.ac.in   

50 Dr. Aditi Sharma aditi.s@iimbg.ac.in   

51 Dr. Abhishek Yadav abhishek.y@iimbg.ac.in   

52 Dr. Ajith Tom James ajith.j@iimbg.ac.in   

     

Non-Faculty 

Sl. Name Email ID Institutional Email ID Designation Designation 

1 Dr. Pooran Mal Gupta pooranmal.gupta@iimbg.ac.in librarian@iimbg.ac.in Librarian 

2 Mr. Sudhir Kumar Verma sudhir.v@iimbg.ac.in epo@iimbg.ac.in Estate cum Project Officer 

3 Mr. Satya Prakash Sinha satya.prakash@iimbg.ac.in facao@iimbg.ac.in FA-CAO 

4 Mr. Aakash Priyadarshi aakash@iimbg.ac.in ao@iimbg.ac.in Administrative Officer (Academics) 

5 Ms. Priyanka Deepak priyanka@iimbg.ac.in aao.mba@iimbg.ac.in Assistant Administrative Officer (MBA) 

6 Mr. Abhijeet Singh abhijeet@iimbg.ac.in director_office@iimbg.ac.in Assistant Administrative Officer (Administration) 

7 Mr. Abhinandan Kumar abhinandan@iimbg.ac.in   Assistant Engineer (Civil) 

8 Mr. Abhishek Kumar abhishek@iimbg.ac.in spo@iimbg.ac.in Stores and Purchase Officer 

9 Mr. Anand Gupta anand@iimbg.ac.in slia.library@iimbg.ac.in Senior Library and Information Assistant 



10 Ms. Priyadashani Singh priyadashani@iimbg.ac.in asst.admission@iimbg.ac.in Personal Assistant 

11 Mr. Pankaj Kumar Ranjan pkranjan@iimbg.ac.in accountant@iimbg.ac.in Accountant 

12 Mr. Ranjan Kumar Behera ranjanb@iimbg.ac.in asst.program@iimbg.ac.in Office Assistant 

13 Mr. Ravindra Kumar ravindra@iimbg.ac.in traveldesk@iimbg.ac.in Personal Assistant 

14 Mr. Deepak Kumar Singh deepak.s@iimbg.ac.in hs.male@iimbg.ac.in Hostel Assistant 

15 Mr. Deepak Kumar Dinkar deepak.d@iimbg.ac.in systems.manager@iimbg.ac.in Systems Manager 

16 Mr. Ashish Kumar ashish.k@iimbg.ac.in ae.civil@iimbg.ac.in Assistant Engineer (Civil) 

17 Mr. Devesh Kaushal devesh.k@iimbg.ac.in udc.admin@iimbg.ac.in UDC 

18 Ms. Shweta Shahapurkar shweta.s@iimbg.ac.in hs.female@iimbg.ac.in Hostel Supervisor (Female) 

19 Mr. Shankarshan Prasad Tiwari shankarshan.t@iimbg.ac.in ao.purchase@iimbg.ac.in Administrative Officer (Purchase) 

20 Mr. Madhav Kumar madhav.k@iimbg.ac.in  hs.male1@iimbg.ac.in Hostel Supervisor (Male) 

21 Mr. Kritwasha Rai kritwasha.r@iimbg.ac.in computer.assistant@iimbg.ac.in IT & Computer Assistant 

22 Ms. Neelam Kumari neelam.k@iimbg.ac.in   LDC 

23 Mr. Ibrahim Mallik Ibrahim.m@iimbg.ac.in ae.electrical@iimbg.ac.in Assistant Engineer (Electrical) 

24 Mr. Gouriswami Basantia gouriswami.b@iimbg.ac.in   Electrician 

25 Mr. Shashi Shankar Arya shashi.s@iimbg.ac.in   Assistant System Manager 

26 Mr. Pintoo Kumar pintoo.k@iimbg.ac.in   Office Assistant 

27 Ms. Mamta Patel mamta.p@iimbg.ac.in   Accountant 

28 Mr. Kokkula Raju kokkula.r@iimbg.ac.in   Library Assistant 

29 Mr. Jitendra Kumar jitendra.k@iimbg.ac.in aao.hindi@iimbg.ac.in AAO (Administration & Hindi Language) 

30 Mr. Mahesh Kumar mahesh.k@iimbg.ac.in   LDC 

31 Mr. Sourav Patra sourav.p@iimbg.ac.in   Senior Library & Information Assistant 

32 Mr. Raju Kumar raju.k@iimbg.ac.in   Security Officer 

33 Mr. Abhijeet Beltharia aao.placement@iimbg.ac.in aao.placement@iimbg.ac.in Assistant Administrative Officer (Placement) 

34 Mr. Vishnu Chetan K Nair aao.placement@iimbg.ac.in aao.placement@iimbg.ac.in Assistant Administrative Officer (Placement) 

35 Mr. Ganesh Tanaji Ghogare ganesh.g@iimbg.ac.in aao.mdp@iimbg.ac.in Assistant Administrative Officer (MDP) 

36 Mr. Satrudhan Prasad satrudhan.p@iimbg.ac.in ao.mdp@iimbg.ac.in Administrative Officer (MDP) 

37 Mr. Pramod Kumar pramod.k@iimbg.ac.in   Assistant Fire Officer 

38 Mr. Santosh Kumar santosh.k@iimbg.ac.in   Secretary to Director 

     

Trainees/Research Assistants/Teaching Assistants 

Sl. Name Email ID Institutional Email ID Designation Designation 

1 Mr. Shamil M R shamil.r@iimbg.ac.in   Management Trainee 

mailto:ae.electrical@iimbg.ac.in


2 Mr. Nayan Kishore nayan.k@iimbg.ac.in   Management Trainee 

3 Mr. Avinash Kumar avinash.k@iimbg.ac.in   Teaching Assistant 

4 Mr. Vidhu Shekhar Nandan mt_vidhu.n@iimbg.ac.in   Management Trainee 

5 Mr. Kumar Amit amit.k@iimbg.ac.in   Management Trainee 

6 Mr. Suraj Kumar suraj.k@iimbg.ac.in   Management Trainee 

7 Ms. Sneha sneha@iimbg.ac.in   Management Trainee 

8 Mr. Souvik Manna souvik.m@iimbg.ac.in   Management Trainee - Yoga 

9 Ms. Malasa Gujjar M malasa.m@iimbg.ac.in   
Management Trainee cum Counsellor - Clinical 
/Counselling Psychology 
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